
Fiber Optic Node Jumper Cable

n Node Jumper Cable Based on Customer Options
n High-Performance Fiber Cable for Use in  Fiber Optic Nodes
n Choose by fiber count, mode, type of connector, polish,

cable length and cable furcation length
n Precision Manufactured
n Flame Retardant PVC Jacket
n 100% Factory Tested and Certified
n Excellent Insertion and Return Loss Characteristics
n Compliant with TIA/EIA-568B.3

Specifications

F NJ

F  Fiber NJ Node
Jumper

Fiber Type

A 2-Ct. OFNR Node Cable 
B 2-Ct. OFNP Node Cable 
C 4-Ct. OFNR Node Cable
D 4-Ct. OFNP Node Cable
E 6-Ct. OFNR Node Cable
F 6-Ct. OFNP Node Cable
G 8-Ct. OFNR Node Cable
H 8-Ct. OFNP Node Cable
I 10-Ct. OFNR Node Cable
J 10-Ct. OFNP Node Cable 
K 12-Ct. OFNR Node Cable
L 12-Ct. OFNP Node Cable
M 2-Ct. Armored OSP Node Cable
N 4-Ct. Armored OSP Node Cable
O 6-Ct. Armored OSP Node Cable
P 8-Ct. Armored OSP Node Cable
Q 10-Ct. Armored OSP Node Cable
R 12-Ct. Armored OSP Node Cable
S 2-Ct.Tight Buffer OSP Node Cable
T 4-Ct.Tight Buffer OSP Node Cable
U 6-Ct.Tight Buffer OSP Node Cable
V 8-Ct.Tight Buffer OSP Node Cable
W 10-Ct.Tight Buffer OSP Node Cable
Y 12-Ct.Tight Buffer OSP Node Cable

Fiber Count

5 Singlemode
9/125

7 Multimode
50/125

8 Multimode
62.5/125

Singlemode
Multimode

A APC 
(Angle)

P PC

U UPC 
(Ultra)

M Male 
(MT), for
MTRJ 
connector
only

F Female 
(MT), for
MTRJ 
connector
only

Polish 2

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

0 10

Cable Furcation
(Breakout) Length

001 1

002 2

003 3

through

999 999 

Cable
Total Length

M Meters

F Feet

I Inches

Meters, Feet
or Inches

M Meters

F Feet

I Inches

Meters, Feet
or Inches

A APC 
(Angle)

P PC

U UPC 
(Ultra)

M Male 
(MT), for
MTRJ 
connector
only

F Female 
(MT), for
MTRJ 
connector
only

Polish 1

Fill out remaining spaces

1 ST

2 SC

3 FC

4 MTRJ

5 LC

6 MU

7 E2000

8 DIN

9 MPO

0 D4

Connector 1

1 ST

2 SC

3 FC

4 MTRJ

5 LC

6 MU

7 E2000

8 DIN

9 MPO

0 D4

Connector 2

Ordering Instructions: Complete the form by filling in each block with the appropriate bold
letter or number that corresponds to the choice in each menu item.
The product must have a combination of 15 letters/numbers.
Example: FNJE52A2A003F1I
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